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1 * BYE *

2 * BYE *

3  Cheshier, James A, Tampa, FL 121 164 135 173 163 154 150 158 174

4 * BYE *

5  Maisonet, Anthony, Clifton, NJ 107 159 179 178 184 153 192 174 162

6 * BYE *

7 * BYE *

8  Kahue, Lisa, Waimanalo, HI 159 167 191 208 150 205 172 178 153

9  Elliott, Mark, Lavon, TX 172 162 179 129 215 177 174 190 156

10  Thomas, Travis, Lumberton, NC 155 180 217 159 173 167 120 179 169

11 * BYE *

12  Kapitan, Rich, Stratford, CT 219 131 158 133 126 203 164 172 154

13  Monty, William J, Woodstock, CT 142 182 157 161 167 193 179 172 173

14  Singelyn, David, Whitehouse, NJ 119 113 140 176 152 140 132 154 148

15  Overman, Brian, Yukon, OK 167 160 206 153 209 212 194 187 235

16  Ring, Kaipo, Waimanalo, HI 143 167 205 176 140 125 161 112 124

17  Wood, Russell, Gower, MO 228 162 165 129 179 184 169 138 187

18  Curtis, Edward S II, Temple Hills, MD 203 211 198 223 203 167 213 182 143

19  Maldonado, Maximino, Lahambra, CA 172 166 172 125 193 133 161 163 161

20 * BYE *

21  Speers, Robert G Jr, East Haven, CT 126 120 159 165 154 154 151 194 147

22  Greenamyre, Michael K, Merriam, KS 136 117 198 151 177 138 145 160 165

23  Sampior, George P Jr, South San Francisco, CA136 175 147 185 176 167 246 193 206

24  Gildner, Candi, Cheboygan, MI 164 158 178 170 160 176 167 180 137

25  Gutierrez, Christopher, Vancouver, BC 150 187 187 169 192 210 220 188 196

26  Gilliland, Brian S, North Las Vegas, NV 160 133 203 182 128 172 205 158 172

27  Neth, Doug, Vancouver, WA 226 182 158 176 164 192 175 145 168

28 * BYE *

29 * BYE *

30 * BYE *

31  Hamabata, Dona S, Waimanalo, HI 144 135 178 141 188 157 165 109 164

32 * BYE *
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33 * BYE *

34  Stateler, Donald E, Waukegan, IL 141 145 160 157 138 156 134 141 129

35 * BYE *

36  Wenslauskis, Joe, Heyworth, IL 156 167 187 200 214 142 205 169 185

37  Hammock, Billy J, Florence, AL 136 164 201 192 156 147 154 146 217

38  Steinmiller, Lawrence M, Warsaw, MN 207 179 172 174 162 156 147 148 204

39  Harvey, Russell, Albuquerque, NM 160 165 148 118 170 205 167 160 159

40 * BYE *

41 * BYE *

42  Nasby, Albert, Fruitland, ID 149 153 140 159 175 140 128 142 169

43 * BYE *

44  Dabowski, Daniel C, Columbia, SC 141 183 163 166 164 171 215 148 189

45  Lau, Zhi Wen, Honolulu, HI 106 146 150 158 146 191 155 190 132

46  Yoshida, Ronald, Garland, TX 171 144 179 171 231 188 204 169 178

47 * BYE *

48 * BYE *

49  Glover, Percy, Lilburn, GA 163 186 147 154 179 176 202 213 155

50  Lockhart, Erica, Tucson, AZ 179 199 177 157 127 132 185 202 154

51  Broske, Scott t, Montross, VA 172 144 195 183 182 201 159 211 153

52  Yutaka, Michael, Kapolei, HI 147 134 172 195 181 200 172 200 152

53 * BYE *

54  Dayton, Brian, Virginia Beach, VA 127 178 143 179 153 193 143 140 151

55 * BYE *

56  Williams, Perry, Liberal, KS 169 157 135 188 152 151 215 162 147

57  Leigh, C Eugene Jr, Kansas City, MO 163 127 111 195 150 161 149 160 167

58  Howard, Kevin, Mills, WY 185 160 180 179 147 153 161 188 168

59 * BYE *

60 * BYE *

61  Williams, Anyce, Hemet, CA 171 136 116 173 208 182 166 193 169

62 * BYE *

63 * BYE *

64  Williams, Doyle R, Malad City, ID 190 199 144 147 156 170 166 191 145
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65 * BYE *

66 * BYE *

67 * BYE *

68  Leinberger, Drew J, Tempe, AZ 142 118 168 219 133 149 165 168 169

69  D'Elia, Richard P, New Bern, NC 160 157 147 165 160 149 174 178 160

70  Tress, Eric, Manalapan, NJ 156 170 135 164 212 179 153 155 168

71 * BYE *

72 * BYE *

73  Salazar, Freddy, Section, AL 153 181 111 156 129 144 149 191 134

74  Little, Carla D, Tacoma, WA 166 182 144 146 178 178 158 177 155

75  Kafader, Christopher, Elgin, IL 133 143 143 137 133 128 192 138 163

76  Manuel, Troy, Evington, VA 165 193 158 154 107 153 190 128 133

77 * BYE *

78 * BYE *

79  Parisi, Ian H, Staten Island, NY 193 187 171 180 153 162 185 256 211

80  Gingrich, Connie, Bangor, PA 157 120 99 143 185 125 134 110 149

81 * BYE *

82  Anderson, Patrick, Rockdale, IL 137 200 213 168 190 172 233 192 164

83 * BYE *

84  Wassom, Joel J, Dickens, IA 172 116 169 155 141 125 167 165 160

85  Bowers, Kaitlin, Bel Aire, KS 158 198 167 176 213 165 204 191 173

86  Brooks, Dylan, Fallon, NV 131 121 147 131 166 158 158 163 184

87 * BYE *

88  Mullis, Chad W, Las Cruces, NM 162 201 237 168 198 201 215 138 196

89 * BYE *

90  Maley, Tim, Saint Johns, FL 149 158 139 166 149 149 180 164 166

91  Smart, Danny, Shreveport, LA 172 167 123 184 156 235 159 171 162

92  Lam, Anjoe, Columbia, MO 105 137 170 160 173 169 167 159 158

93  Ellis, Edward, Canyon Country, CA 176 164 144 117 147 134 136 147 165

94  Kustan, Brian M, Manchester, NH 134 154 129 144 183 148 141 180 140

95  Foy, Michael, Houston, TX 133 156 179 175 151 190 186 115 182

96  Deeter, Lisa, Aiea, ID 157 150 152 116 139 146 143 158 136
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97  Kailimai, Willam, Waimanalo, HI 141 191 190 158 156 207 133 139 193

98  Peters, Michael, Phoenix, AZ 145 134 181 145 175 134 194 159 123

99  McClain, Justin  P, Allen Park, MI 179 177 149 138 176 155 164 148 129

100 * BYE *

101 * BYE *

102  Isenburg, Jeffery, Saybrook, IL 132 171 112 178 153 158 141 193 204

103  Miller, Joey, Springfield, MO 151 183 130 158 132 192 193 166 180

104 * BYE *

105  Aragona, Romeo B, Antioch, CA 148 139 170 201 198 155 179 156 172

106 * BYE *

107  Mack, Mike, Gladwin, MI 151 163 151 152 185 146 170 178 159

108 * BYE *

109 * BYE *

110 * BYE *

111  Krywcum, Michael, Tonawanda, NY 156 182 151 144 145 161 146 213 172

112 * BYE *

113 * BYE *

114  McWhirter, Brad M, Valparaiso, IN 235 152 205 158 143 141 175 152 145

115  Usagawa, Robert, Hilo, HI 189 146 190 176 135 124 160 149 137

116  Harvey, Zachary T, Albuquerque, NM 166 114 142 155 146 198 229 186 181

117 * BYE *

118 * BYE *

119 * BYE *

120 * BYE *

121 * BYE *

122 * BYE *

123 * BYE *

124  Johnson, Renard, Chicago, IL 154 158 180 173 176 167 197 169 141

125  Fellbaum, Donald, Webester, SD 135 179 182 159 179 157 158 164 131

126  Parker, Zach J, Bloomville, OH 153 174 196 166 201 211 164 202 197

127  Haselwood, Jim, Centenilia, WA 139 136 159 173 161 179 167 162 170

128  Schwartzkoph, Jennifer, Brighton, CO 179 130 135 174 157 149 182 117 167
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129 * BYE *

130  Piekanski, Michael, San Tan Valley, AZ 132 168 134 140 186 149 176 172 177

131 * BYE *

132  Hall, Sterling, Upper Marlboro, MD 167 176 219 177 168 142 152 201 187

133 * BYE *

134  Axel, Kelvin, Oceanside, CA 201 164 155 127 158 190 165 138 212

135  Patterson, Jacob, Bermuda Dunes, CA 167 191 161 122 178 184 175 191 107

136  Kerzic, Joseph, Lusby, MD 186 166 201 160 154 169 144 182 203

137  Johnson, Jeff L, Fontana, CA 159 150 177 126 131 146 164 144 145

138  King, Dawn M, NewHope, MN 169 158 160 148 167 204 195 183 176

139  Matthies, Charles E, Helena, MT 152 192 196 169 200 179 176 174 167

140 * BYE *

141  Hosmer, Brian A, Watertown, SD 170 172 118 121 209 150 153 167 170

142  Stine, Melissa, Henderson, NV 149 144 156 176 189 181 163 183 139

143  Rose, Anthony J, Las Vegas, NV 136 190 162 159 153 157 137 156 139

144  Trefethren, Tammy, Fargo, ND 197 183 141 186 143 205 181 150 127

145  Wagner, Daniel  A, Troy, MI 203 160 181 173 179 170 171 141 199

146  Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita, Richmond, VA188 173 184 180 166 167 171 189 196

147  Bryan, Talbert, Great Falls, MT 150 188 186 191 166 160 136 172 128

148  Traber, Jason A, Waterford, WI 147 121 166 213 169 179 204 148 167

149  Nakahara, Norm, San Jose, CA 138 133 148 193 179 155 190 195 125

150 * BYE *

151  Smith, Dustin, Crossville, TN 223 192 149 200 151 158 200 174 164

152  Cole, Marvin, Eagle Bend, MN 147 178 134 142 137 128 154 199 156

153  Kaplan, Neil A, Germantown, MD 122 182 150 225 163 185 186 162 147

154  Marks, Phillip, Staten Island, NY 182 200 148 162 123 146 159 192 187

155  Nowalany, Robert, St. Charles, IL 142 177 149 135 190 174 197 230 188

156  Reynolds, Kenneth, Belgrade, MT 222 174 150 179 184 157 175 94 134

157 * BYE *

158  Daniels, Quentin D, Forestville, MD 138 166 213 199 188 182 203 135 158

159 * BYE *

160  Fudge, Charles J, Kansasville, WI 206 211 182 156 166 224 156 176 217
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161  Dong, Danny, Woodhaven, NY 133 145 181 146 156 163 130 190 158

162  Leong, Wes W, Maple Ridge, BC 155 154 192 192 175 188 135 198 168

163 * BYE *

164  Sanzone, Daniel, St George, UT 132 118 158 139 175 170 182 183 164

165 * BYE *

166 * BYE *

167 * BYE *

168 * BYE *

169 * BYE *

170  Lynn, Raymondo J, Jacksonville, NC 171 168 154 146 119 137 137 153 196

171 * BYE *

172  Rishel, James, Colorado Springs, CO 127 126 125 215 166 121 194 141 161

173 * BYE *

174 * BYE *

175  Hadd, Jim F, Rapid City, SD 153 161 234 203 174 177 199 171 141

176  Sabio, Gilbert L, Stanton, CA 192 204 172 213 155 152 123 190 141

177  To, Francis, Union City, CA 164 168 175 148 158 180 186 198 132

178 * BYE *

179  Haack, Michael A, DeForest, WI 169 192 129 194 173 201 170 180 176

180  Elliott, Cody, Garland, TX 148 157 213 136 196 181 199 178 189

181  Simpson, Christopher, Winterville, NC 112 212 154 117 178 192 110 156 120

182  Madera, Christopher, Brighton, CO 146 163 194 161 153 125 189 133 141

183 * BYE *

184 * BYE *

185  Martinez, Rodolfo, Southgate, CA 142 156 148 159 160 160 154 211 148

186  Nagel, Karlton F, Brownville, NE 139 180 157 135 162 186 186 179 148

187  Vitelli, Tyler, Annandale, NJ 188 144 165 154 176 211 189 190 194

188  Murphy, Casey, Des Plaines, IL 218 114 140 152 167 176 137 172 166

189  Gillespie, Corey, round rock, TX 129 187 147 200 166 148 191 137 196

190 * BYE *

191 * BYE *

192 * BYE *
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193 * BYE *

194  Gray, Scott T, East Meadow, NY 201 200 219 158 177 184 192 226 199

195 * BYE *

196  Ramos, Angelo, Frankfort, IL 170 184 172 189 225 162 179 243 150

197 * BYE *

198 * BYE *

199  Childers, Rick A, Aurora, CO 212 202 182 174 133 153 168 217 171

200  Dicciardello, Chris, Aurora, CO 160 132 152 131 178 134 197 123 119

201  Bedford, Mitch S, Lugoff, SC 150 166 198 169 150 180 204 212 211

202 * BYE *

203 * BYE *

204 * BYE *

205  Sheirs, Dennis W, Las Vegas, NV 146 210 173 142 178 190 179 175 196

206  Marble, Brandon, Seattle, WA 117 175 151 172 142 173 204 143 201

207 * BYE *

208 * BYE *

209  Haseyama, Clarence N, San Diego, CA 135 199 171 146 140 100 141 144 147

210  Grote, William J, Carroll, IA 137 181 163 152 234 174 233 163 174

211 * BYE *

212 * BYE *

213  Furlong, Jeffrey M, Goldendale, WA 148 150 142 142 122 167 189 134 159

214  Flores, Joe lll, La Puente, CA 173 205 184 139 169 155 158 159 162

215  Swanson, Jacob  W, Albuquerque, NM 171 166 159 178 175 209 162 151 156

216  Talley, Doug M, Suisun City, CA 159 151 207 151 209 142 167 176 159

217 * BYE *

218  Mishak, Adam, North Ridgeville, OH 157 161 175 171 140 160 180 151 188

219  Elefantis, Nicholas, Las Vegas, NV 182 179 143 150 165 140 136 152 160

220  Wacks, Todd  F, Tucson, AZ 152 187 145 166 132 202 126 198 160

221 * BYE *

222 * BYE *

223 * BYE *

224 * BYE *
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225  Huben, Rachel, Pulaski, WI 187 153 146 155 161 169 136 199 168

226 * BYE *

227  Peatrowsky, Casey, Arlington, NE 169 161 134 152 155 145 181 156 168

228  Rhinehart, Joseph G, Albany, OR 153 160 158 171 166 179 160 152 195

229 * BYE *

230  Cassidy, Dan, Goldsboro, NC 115 114 136 175 155 191 176 164 182

231  Bartunek, Jacob, Fremont, NE 140 170 208 177 202 174 154 145 206

232  Geist, Stanley H, Dayton, OH 139 187 189 158 168 197 153 137 154

233  Pero, Dan, Tacoma, WA 235 193 162 188 160 206 146 213 227

234 * BYE *

235  Jordan, Jerome, Carson, CA 145 172 181 170 189 163 150 143 220

236  Stroud, Ricardo, Saint Augustine, FL 180 158 210 144 127 172 130 136 131

237 * BYE *

238  Meyer, Matthew, Reedsburg, WI 163 158 164 176 200 129 185 172 142

239  Bachus, Louis, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 172 200 201 178 193 192 160 184 204

240 * BYE *

241 * BYE *

242  McKendall, Alex, Covina, CA 160 222 138 131 174 150 169 143 152

243 * BYE *

244  Vogt, Timothy, gibbon, NE 138 165 159 160 145 172 144 190 146

245  Coulson, Richard R, Meridian, ID 142 168 126 202 124 115 139 126 134

246 * BYE *

247  Potter, Dale P, San Angelo, TX 169 177 158 167 153 167 208 180 176

248 * BYE *

249  Frost, Sheldon, Chandler, AZ 137 160 135 163 155 184 182 136 159

250  Pavlik, Kenneth, Sun City West, AZ 169 127 147 184 124 158 161 159 162

251  Hart, Brandon L, North Hills, CA 182 165 117 174 140 155 162 193 150

252 * BYE *

253  Moody, Jennifer, Ft Lauderdale, FL 172 149 181 149 146 205 152 173 131

254 * BYE *

255  Klingele, Andrew, Spokane, WA 136 179 122 181 126 160 133 168 205

256  Pierce, William, Edgewood, MD 129 125 128 159 141 186 183 181 156
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257  Branch, Shea, Dallas, TX 181 190 178 160 159 127 179 148 181

258  Stammers, Robert, Las Vegas, NV 130 173 154 167 197 201 165 163 158

259  Jackson, Corey, Corpus Christi, TX 140 142 125 166 140 126 110 170 128

260 * BYE *

261  Karr, Chuck D, West Jordan, UT 172 179 162 218 155 199 204 169 156

262 * BYE *

263 * BYE *

264  Dougherty, George W, Round Lake Beach, IL156 203 166 144 174 192 188 162 162

265  Repkie, Robert R, Easton, PA 159 142 210 133 166 150 163 165 165

266  Joy, Nicholas Jr, Upper Marlboro, MD 126 140 156 155 191 137 134 141 173

267  Espiritu, Joy, Hercules, CA 172 139 156 150 190 188 158 182 157

268  Patterson, Patricia Patty D, El Paso, TX 145 141 134 152 194 156 167 152 191

269  Gomen, Stacey, Portland, OR 134 182 172 188 163 146 199 199 170

270  Lecuyer, Mark, Southampton, PA 184 221 176 166 121 149 162 202 166

271  Spinner, Gregory A, South Bend, IN 181 209 149 148 214 146 170 135 164

272  Lee, Jazzmine D, Raleigh, NC 146 208 151 174 203 213 179 158 164

273  Goode, Donald J, Balt, MD 167 224 150 147 180 169 146 188 131

274 * BYE *

275 * BYE *

276 * BYE *

277  Riewer, Phillip, Perham, MN 141 155 185 153 156 188 204 172 171

278 * BYE *

279  Butler, Michael, Alexandria, VA 164 156 146 148 172 141 149 142 177

280  Hammock, Chris, Willowbrook, IL 167 125 182 209 194 151 177 210 132

281  Page, Samantha, Las Vegas, NV 139 152 203 132 162 182 143 136 149

282  Hutchinson, Lester, Galloway Township, NJ131 196 150 130 177 202 155 176 186

283  Langenberg, Arthur, Boerne, TX 169 178 158 166 172 158 147 174 146

284 * BYE *

285  Ito, Nori, Los Alamitos, CA 178 166 157 157 155 189 149 143 183

286  Racine, Camden, Faribault, MN 172 178 142 120 184 177 161 164 187

287  Howell, Nicholas, Papillion, NE 185 135 209 161 187 202 195 160 184

288  Johnson, Carl P, Chicago, IL 117 150 141 132 173 125 199 174 175
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289 * BYE *

290 * BYE *

291  Whittington, Richard L, Salem, OH 109 91 142 126 116 94 142 188 118

292  Wong, Raymond, Sacramento, CA 116 160 137 117 121 148 143 153 175

293  Wesp, Keith, Virginia Beach, VA 206 167 128 172 132 190 170 215 183

294  Wiggins, Andre, Scotch Plain, NJ 164 144 156 159 119 167 146 171 118

295  Barnhill, Tim, Visilia, CA 170 161 150 157 154 134 125 124 155

296  Palfini, Loralee M, Hercules, CA 115 180 145 129 146 97 156 164 147

297  Mize, Cassondra M, Indianapolis, IN 226 165 191 180 143 165 169 184 197

298 * BYE *

299  Todman, Damon, Carteret, NJ 129 115 149 129 141 133 149 161 130

300  Sharpe, Elbert, Willow Spring, NC 176 117 160 149 160 120 149 185 126

301 * BYE *

302  Furgeson, Arley T II, St Joseph, MS 144 147 153 144 160 163 128 156 188

303  Williams, Marlando, San Antonio, TX 159 164 136 179 217 140 159 135 171

304 * BYE *

305  Johnson, Cliff N, Greenville, SC 142 202 145 189 162 183 200 160 205

306  Kahue, Montrose, Waimanalo, HI 145 143 188 193 204 174 165 241 169

307  Lee, Andrew, Vonore, TN 137 192 204 212 205 166 152 183 203

308  Ostberg, David, Grayson, GA 226 188 119 129 151 137 172 117 124

309  Fuemmeler, Kurt, Fayette, MO 153 183 167 156 176 133 177 224 203

310 * BYE *

311  Lopez, Antonio, Chicago, IL 182 180 167 172 191 195 150 167 236

312  Graham, Steven, St. Louis, MO 156 159 149 165 173 232 187 214 237

313  Joy, Nicholas Sr, Upper Marlboro, MD 157 166 182 136 167 154 193 159 181

314 * BYE *

315  Basurto, Ramsey, Lancaster, CA 190 170 191 199 194 223 179 161 185

316  Saito, George, Sunnyvale, CA 181 203 166 158 147 184 168 179 166

317  Townley, Chris, Gainesville, GA 154 170 186 150 150 153 183 184 225

318  Leach, Bill, Gadsden, AL 144 209 174 158 119 159 156 173 181

319 * BYE *

320  Schneider, Beau C, Cabot, AR 201 148 156 166 122 207 123 188 158
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321 * BYE *

322  Ignacio, Mike, Seaside, CA 171 174 149 177 203 215 146 151 140

323 * BYE *

324  Zibolski, Andy, Milwaukee, WI 163 146 140 174 186 120 195 193 149

325  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, 213 204 208 210 159 166 189 189 183

326 * BYE *

327 * BYE *

328  Thomas, Burt R Jr, Cheyenne, WY 152 167 150 164 114 145 164 171 221

329  Browns, William Jr, West Chestor, IL 189 197 180 150 136 125 165 145 158

330  Alexander, Virgil, Alvin, TX 114 160 159 121 129 160 199 137 143

331 * BYE *

332  Adams, Terry, Navarre, FL 162 154 210 144 204 150 176 175 153

333 * BYE *

334 * BYE *

335  Johnson, Jordan, Chicago, IL 174 159 174 151 194 191 165 141 172

336  Bradley, Brian, Fredericksburg, VA 165 156 113 184 123 155 162 187 171

337  Wareham, Gordon, Hollywood, FL 144 182 240 190 166 200 194 200 193

338  Horn, Jimmie L, Greer, SC 161 176 195 224 192 155 148 164 158

339  Hyatt, Derrick, Tucson, AZ 156 147 152 182 174 137 166 205 144

340 * BYE *

341 * BYE *

342  Edwards, Greg, Forest Park, IL 163 130 193 202 199 171 140 187 130

343 * BYE *

344  Singer, Miranda, Columbus, OH 196 176 245 170 187 195 184 177 191

345 * BYE *

346 * BYE *

347  Rayer, Michael, Willoughby, OH 117 181 177 154 152 177 196 169 185

348  Spencer, Timmy L, Williamsburg, VA 171 157 176 122 160 199 148 145 178

349 * BYE *

350  Harvanko, Larry, champlin, MN 181 116 233 173 159 198 205 194 114

351  Lewis, Trevar A Sr, Simi Valley, CA 120 154 131 116 105 154 107 153 123

352  Szajko, Raymond A, South Bend, IN 167 206 167 168 176 182 176 143 201
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353 * BYE *

354  Griego, Jill, Tempe, AZ 191 164 181 139 199 202 195 181 159

355 * BYE *

356  Rentschler, Charles, Gladstone, MO 142 197 132 132 168 155 197 151 181

357  Danielson, Jeff, Fairfax, MN 113 132 130 159 169 161 173 235 114

358 * BYE *

359  Lye, Jed, Benson, MN 160 146 137 202 190 168 166 205 182

360 * BYE *

361  Madrid, Brian, Bountiful, UT 109 164 150 164 129 161 162 178 146

362 * BYE *

363 * BYE *

364 * BYE *

365  Rillo, Joel  A, McAllen, TX 142 166 116 119 170 158 164 118 169

366  Cowan, Gregory, Sherman Oaks, CA 201 129 164 129 126 158 182 158 194

367  Banks, Kevin, Sylmar, CA 132 162 223 135 177 138 147 192 178

368  Bennett, James, Gilbert, AZ 121 131 125 129 132 167 131 166 182

369  Kwan, Kevin, Long Beach, CA 137 167 168 116 149 188 155 165 165

370 * BYE *

371  Henry, William, Houston, TX 183 184 171 166 212 233 155 196 175

372 * BYE *

373  Gaines, Gaylinn, Apopka, FL 135 215 160 201 221 156 119 189 191

374  Kretzer, Greg, Scottsdale, AZ 106 135 137 143 172 165 174 135 186

375 * BYE *

376  Turlington, Johnathan L, Coats, NC 152 150 148 124 126 143 162 176 107

377  Goff, Frank M, Kingsville, TX 111 150 166 159 159 150 179 143 177

378  Head, Nicholas A, St Petersburg, FL 175 193 169 145 139 167 172 160 155

379 * BYE *

380  Wiseman, Lucas R, Whitestown, IN 186 194 214 187 170 201 191 190 184

381  Hyder, John C, Roosevelt, UT 169 145 171 152 138 158 187 145 136

382 * BYE *

383  Kranz, Matthew, Las Vegas, NV 183 201 150 164 203 134 164 171 172

384  Klaudt, James, Fremont, NE 116 124 113 104 167 152 159 136 178
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385  Butler, Matthew, Florence, SC 195 156 202 179 155 181 171 183 202

386 * BYE *

387  Tomlinson, Robert G, Castle Rock, CO 186 162 210 196 181 185 185 188 179

388  Pomrenke, Gerry  D, Pierz, MN 145 178 159 119 152 176 159 136 167

389  Pryor, Rickie D Jr, Noblesville, IN 162 180 255 162 129 132 164 180 265

390 * BYE *

391  Builes, Justin, West Babylon, NY 170 143 184 160 157 209 178 210 199

392 * BYE *

393  Scott, William J, Lima, OH 165 154 143 133 186 156 160 144 152

394 * BYE *

395  Wolf, David, Clifton Park, NY 156 159 166 151 179 172 176 182 160

396  Cisneros, Isaac, Colorado Springs, CO 132 133 157 150 167 135 137 167 140

397  Herald, Bryan, Chapman, NE 188 192 180 165 201 160 199 178 184

398  Fletcher, Jeremy, Omak, WA 149 183 166 176 150 131 129 143 165

399  Lee, Jon t, Alexandria, MN 212 148 171 186 165 180 184 217 183

400 * BYE *

401 * BYE *

402  Stiltner, James, Monument, CO 143 138 158 143 126 128 158 146 125

403  Brandner, Curtis W, Wishek, ND 147 208 195 177 180 153 161 201 200

404 * BYE *

405  Moir, Ron W, Chino Hills, CA 156 147 154 121 177 179 166 135 154

406  Bennett, Tina R, Dunnigan, CA 179 150 170 130 180 190 157 170 172

407 * BYE *

408 * BYE *

409  Fakes, Kirk D, Columbus, WI 176 161 178 154 157 167 158 166 164

410  Sharp, Andrea, Stafford, VA 182 119 155 183 164 173 160 203 155

411 * BYE *

412  Schriver, Charles S, McHenry, IL 176 137 133 170 117 170 168 160 164

413  Crescenti, Steve r, Clovis, CA 180 187 145 158 150 166 162 165 145

414  Richardson, Robert L, Lagrange, NC 166 160 157 161 172 198 148 166 168

415  Lee, Tom J, Benson, MN 189 211 159 118 160 202 214 172 172

416  Corrente, Joseph M, Manchester, NH 168 168 182 156 169 141 204 178 148
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417 * BYE *

418  Heisterkamp, Edwin W, Carroll, IA 151 187 211 161 145 138 169 189 142

419 * BYE *

420 * BYE *

421  Hood, Jason, La Vergne, TN 127 159 175 131 146 185 137 121 140

422  Przychocki, Thorsten, Sebring, FL 149 191 180 224 236 213 211 269 224

423  Leunis, Fredeerick, Hermitage, PA 158 168 164 165 165 161 119 157 188

424  Foster, Clay, Spring, TX 178 174 146 202 172 182 146 126 201

425  Coombs, Robin, Port Perry, ON 178 159 178 187 148 188 176 139 195

426 * BYE *

427  Hinken, Carl, Omaha, NE 211 156 175 169 148 154 150 210 170

428 * BYE *

429  Rowe, Dustin W, Port Lavaca, TX 171 172 195 206 152 148 187 154 158

430  Robinson, Reggie, Corona, CA 135 170 127 140 143 151 218 153 194

431 * BYE *

432 * BYE *

433  Starkey, Joe, Abilene, TX 197 193 165 112 152 150 159 149 146

434 * BYE *

435 * BYE *

436 * BYE *

437  Archuleta, Damion, Ogden, UT 128 203 146 174 158 202 136 158 168

438  Valasek, Stanley, Aurora, NE 158 162 161 181 157 130 131 144 149

439 * BYE *

440  Klaska, Douglas, Decatur, IL 168 114 137 179 110 191 129 209 145

441 * BYE *

442  Pierson, Rob, Miles City, MT 165 146 177 161 216 141 183 207 189

443  Bochas, Alberto, Patterson, LA 113 132 169 108 131 159 99 162 193

444  Bruns, Greg, Coldwater, OH 228 148 210 171 183 240 185 167 176

445  Galaviz, Charles, Salt Lake City, UT 156 166 172 157 235 194 144 180 201

446  Schultz, Tom, Blue Island, IL 146 163 125 142 178 198 154 102 149

447 * BYE *

448  Deans, Sean, Walden, NY 132 178 167 159 156 166 190 136 193
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449 * BYE *

450  Harrington, Chris, Westerly, RI 100 160 113 134 109 141 159 139 113

451  Essler, David A, Alexandria, MN 164 173 148 187 145 179 172 161 147

452  Murphy, Kyle S, Everett, WA 180 159 157 156 173 125 154 138 168

453  Halliday, Michael E, Prior Lake Mn., MN 187 175 185 216 149 190 179 172 176

454  Miller, Charles, Arnold Park, IA 167 157 199 114 171 187 160 166 146

455  Woolley, Chris, Marysville, ON 121 146 155 159 175 147 203 169 168

456 * BYE *

457 * BYE *

458  Coffey, Tim R, Phoenix, AZ 163 143 130 152 188 158 184 155 169

459 * BYE *

460 * BYE *

461 * BYE *

462 * BYE *

463 * BYE *

464  Kearby, Tammy, Dayton, OH 214 164 171 158 186 172 175 156 189

465  Bates, Timothy O, Winter Garden, FL 153 210 176 209 224 191 236 172 216

466 * BYE *

467 * BYE *

468 * BYE *

469  Fisher, Troy, Tustin, CA 145 139 137 191 182 170 160 174 182

470  Willoughby, Joseph, Dallas, GA 181 187 182 148 162 174 165 123 165

471  Kallelis, John A, Bedford, NH 171 224 156 160 159 151 185 163 158

472  Bennett, David, Dunnigan, CA 167 174 134 180 190 182 202 201 204

473  Mathewson, Michael E Jr, Cotati, CA 201 137 169 151 129 164 138 176 167

474  Gitzel, Travis, Waupun, WI 180 156 151 162 170 144 135 186 136

475  Watts, Dan, North Bend, NE 157 164 185 150 154 182 202 161 147

476  Reynolds, Robert M, Nevada, MO 137 110 158 149 137 125 140 124 179

477  French, Jon L, Gardengrove, CA 153 152 92 158 147 129 145 148 189

478 * BYE *

479  Glotzbach, Jeremy, Manhattan, KS 192 153 169 159 190 148 182 161 182

480 * BYE *
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481  Clymer, Robert, Annandale, NJ 173 169 172 124 156 140 156 183 143

482  Lindley, William N, San Antono, TX 161 189 157 183 180 165 124 155 132

483  Bassi, John G, Key West, FL 141 183 182 194 174 167 172 207 209

484  Pollard, Erica L, Versailles, IN 174 166 176 170 149 167 192 158 171

485  Kroll, Tom P, Hoffman Estates, IL 137 193 176 135 191 202 201 180 135

486 * BYE *

487  Tampon, Sean, Las Vegas, NV 120 136 125 113 157 186 154 143 148

488 * BYE *

489 * BYE *

490  Mosness, Ronald Jr, Englewood, CO 223 130 209 215 166 175 207 181 146

491  Young, Kyles, Pasco, WA 179 151 161 120 149 188 165 156 126

492  Thomason, Jared, Miles City, MT 176 171 190 149 226 157 164 150 199

493  Hoover, Sean K, Celina, OH 158 155 135 154 184 186 186 186 152

494 * BYE *

495 * BYE *

496  Cervantes, Roland, Tracy, CA 157 156 121 122 129 151 131 186 212

497  Tanvas, Phillip J, Neenah, WI 179 147 209 141 134 126 202 174 155

498 * BYE *

499 * BYE *

500  Lane, Kenneth R, San Jose, CA 143 165 143 143 161 171 172 171 137

501  Schumacher, Derek J, Sioux Falls, SD 169 222 150 132 144 184 166 220 118

502  Stephens, Larry, Buckeye, AZ 181 142 158 162 189 159 156 138 150

503 * BYE *

504 * BYE *

505 * BYE *

506 * BYE *

507 * BYE *

508  Starkey, Brad, Schaumburg, IL 169 152 166 165 190 134 169 181 170

509  Teague, Ronald C, Shelby, NC 171 169 167 182 183 159 180 202 190

510 * BYE *

511  Matos, Carlos, Lorain, OH 176 161 173 170 187 149 189 164 193

512 * BYE *
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8  Kahue, Lisa, Waimanalo, HI 159 167 191 208 150 205 172 178 153

24  Gildner, Candi, Cheboygan, MI 164 158 178 170 160 176 167 180 137

36  Wenslauskis, Joe, Heyworth, IL 156 167 187 200 214 142 205 169 185

58  Howard, Kevin, Mills, WY 185 160 180 179 147 153 161 188 168

68  Leinberger, Drew J, Tempe, AZ 142 118 168 219 133 149 165 168 169

88  Mullis, Chad W, Las Cruces, NM 162 201 237 168 198 201 215 138 196

107  Mack, Mike, Gladwin, MI 151 163 151 152 185 146 170 178 159

126  Parker, Zach J, Bloomville, OH 153 174 196 166 201 211 164 202 197

132  Hall, Sterling, Upper Marlboro, MD 167 176 219 177 168 142 152 201 187

147  Bryan, Talbert, Great Falls, MT 150 188 186 191 166 160 136 172 128

176  Sabio, Gilbert L, Stanton, CA 192 204 172 213 155 152 123 190 141

182  Madera, Christopher, Brighton, CO 146 163 194 161 153 125 189 133 141

201  Bedford, Mitch S, Lugoff, SC 150 166 198 169 150 180 204 212 211

219  Elefantis, Nicholas, Las Vegas, NV 182 179 143 150 165 140 136 152 160

239  Bachus, Louis, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 172 200 201 178 193 192 160 184 204

255  Klingele, Andrew, Spokane, WA 136 179 122 181 126 160 133 168 205

257  Branch, Shea, Dallas, TX 181 190 178 160 159 127 179 148 181

283  Langenberg, Arthur, Boerne, TX 169 178 158 166 172 158 147 174 146

297  Mize, Cassondra M, Indianapolis, IN 226 165 191 180 143 165 169 184 197

315  Basurto, Ramsey, Lancaster, CA 190 170 191 199 194 223 179 161 185

325  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, 213 204 208 210 159 166 189 189 183

344  Singer, Miranda, Columbus, OH 196 176 245 170 187 195 184 177 191

359  Lye, Jed, Benson, MN 160 146 137 202 190 168 166 205 182

380  Wiseman, Lucas R, Whitestown, IN 186 194 214 187 170 201 191 190 184

397  Herald, Bryan, Chapman, NE 188 192 180 165 201 160 199 178 184

403  Brandner, Curtis W, Wishek, ND 147 208 195 177 180 153 161 201 200

429  Rowe, Dustin W, Port Lavaca, TX 171 172 195 206 152 148 187 154 158

444  Bruns, Greg, Coldwater, OH 228 148 210 171 183 240 185 167 176

453  Halliday, Michael E, Prior Lake Mn., MN 187 175 185 216 149 190 179 172 176

465  Bates, Timothy O, Winter Garden, FL 153 210 176 209 224 191 236 172 216

485  Kroll, Tom P, Hoffman Estates, IL 137 193 176 135 191 202 201 180 135

509  Teague, Ronald C, Shelby, NC 171 169 167 182 183 159 180 202 190
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1 * BYE *

2  Wood, Russell, Gower, MO 228 162 165 129 179 184 169 138 187

3  Gustafson, John, Vancouver, WA 155 164 134 147 135 205 134 161 160

4  Rendon, Michael, San antonio, TX 186 154 163 203 171 162 144 120 122

5  Nasby, Albert, Fruitland, ID 149 153 140 159 175 140 128 142 169

6 * BYE *

7  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, 213 204 208 210 159 166 189 189 183

8 * BYE *

9  Gildner, Candi, Cheboygan, MI 164 158 178 170 160 176 167 180 137

10  Palmer, Dustin L, Overland Park, KS 134 147 161 142 189 136 156 147 125

11  Krywcum, Michael, Tonawanda, NY 156 182 151 144 145 161 146 213 172

12  Hammock, Billy J, Florence, AL 136 164 201 192 156 147 154 146 217

13  Kustan, Brian M, Manchester, NH 134 154 129 144 183 148 141 180 140

14  Heisterkamp, Eric, Glidden, IA 139 161 198 178 165 161 177 202 160

15  Willoughby, Joseph, Dallas, GA 181 187 182 148 162 174 165 123 165

16  Terpstra, Jamie, Kansasville, WI 147 136 228 148 163 149 180 127 140

17 * BYE *

18  Childers, Rick A, Aurora, CO 212 202 182 174 133 153 168 217 171

19  Bae, Young, Spreckles, CA 202 141 168 163 118 200 161 189 173

20  Ontiveros, Luis, San Jose, CA 114 168 134 166 166 159 147 144 149

21  Deans, Sean, Walden, NY 132 178 167 159 156 166 190 136 193

22  Ryan, Meghan, Glens Falls, NY 179 188 161 155 163 169 156 186 146

23  Williams, Perry, Liberal, KS 169 157 135 188 152 151 215 162 147

24  Bochas, Alberto, Patterson, LA 113 132 169 108 131 159 99 162 193

25  Tampon, Sean, Las Vegas, NV 120 136 125 113 157 186 154 143 148

26  Rosenberg, Lawrence S, Peekskill, NY 133 158 177 155 180 140 149 152 185

27 * BYE *

28  Keichline, Robert C, Weatherford, TX 154 168 173 188 137 171 153 155 152

29  Murphy, Casey, Des Plaines, IL 218 114 140 152 167 176 137 172 166

30  Hamabata, Dona S, Waimanalo, HI 144 135 178 141 188 157 165 109 164

31 * BYE *

32 * BYE *
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33 * BYE *

34  Poole, Timothy, Cleveland, OH 163 158 158 178 188 150 125 105 122

35  Williams, Doyle R, Malad City, ID 190 199 144 147 156 170 166 191 145

36 * BYE *

37  Ronne, Todd  A, Libertyville, IL 189 150 188 145 168 132 145 145 201

38  Alonso, Tony A, Mableton, GA 174 122 182 191 124 169 153 151 135

39  Mize, Cassondra M, Indianapolis, IN 226 165 191 180 143 165 169 184 197

40  Powers, Matthew, San Antonio, TX 164 139 150 141 162 148 182 175 162

41  Wareham, Gordon, Hollywood, FL 144 182 240 190 166 200 194 200 193

42 * BYE *

43  Bennett, David, Dunnigan, CA 167 174 134 180 190 182 202 201 204

44  Buls, Josh M, Kalispell, MT 169 147 140 165 167 169 158 210 124

45  Kime, Michael, Honeoye, NY 131 235 190 159 155 179 180 152 163

46  Rayer, Michael, Willoughby, OH 117 181 177 154 152 177 196 169 185

47  Mulcahy, Steven, DeForest, WI 155 182 173 168 159 156 183 183 168

48  Delacerda, James A, Natchitoches, LA 190 168 177 178 187 162 189 159 167

49 * BYE *

50  Bowers, Kaitlin, Bel Aire, KS 158 198 167 176 213 165 204 191 173

51 * BYE *

52  Patterson, Patricia Patty D, El Paso, TX 145 141 134 152 194 156 167 152 191

53 * BYE *

54 * BYE *

55 * BYE *

56 * BYE *

57 * BYE *

58  Whittington, Richard L, Salem, OH 109 91 142 126 116 94 142 188 118

59  Reynolds, Robert M, Nevada, MO 137 110 158 149 137 125 140 124 179

60  Deeter, Lisa, Aiea, ID 157 150 152 116 139 146 143 158 136

61  Gilliland, Brian S, North Las Vegas, NV 160 133 203 182 128 172 205 158 172

62 * BYE *

63  Lockhart, Erica, Tucson, AZ 179 199 177 157 127 132 185 202 154

64  Pierce, William, Edgewood, MD 129 125 128 159 141 186 183 181 156
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65  Bedney, Earl R Jr, Washington, DC 113 172 140 161 144 164 205 142 151

66 * BYE *

67  Vogt, Timothy, gibbon, NE 138 165 159 160 145 172 144 190 146

68  Lewis, Trevar A Sr, Simi Valley, CA 120 154 131 116 105 154 107 153 123

69  Hernandez, Richard, San Antonio, TX 185 158 195 143 126 158 190 179 160

70  Parisi, Ian H, Staten Island, NY 193 187 171 180 153 162 185 256 211

71 * BYE *

72  Thomas, Burt R Jr, Cheyenne, WY 152 167 150 164 114 145 164 171 221

73  Karr, Chuck D, West Jordan, UT 172 179 162 218 155 199 204 169 156

74 * BYE *

75  Jordan, Jerome, Carson, CA 145 172 181 170 189 163 150 143 220

76 * BYE *

77 * BYE *

78  Coombs, Robin, Port Perry, ON 178 159 178 187 148 188 176 139 195

79  Kearby, Tammy, Dayton, OH 214 164 171 158 186 172 175 156 189

80 * BYE *

81  Hamlin, Joe R, Mammoth Lakes, CA 155 142 158 105 199 133 134 190 186

82 * BYE *

83 * BYE *

84  Wolf, David, Clifton Park, NY 156 159 166 151 179 172 176 182 160

85  Bradley, Brian, Fredericksburg, VA 165 156 113 184 123 155 162 187 171

86  Metcalfe, Matt, Elida, OH 126 148 114 155 180 144 173 150 157

87 * BYE *

88 * BYE *

89  Saito, George, Sunnyvale, CA 181 203 166 158 147 184 168 179 166

90  Madera, Christopher, Brighton, CO 146 163 194 161 153 125 189 133 141

91 * BYE *

92 * BYE *

93  Head, Nicholas A, St Petersburg, FL 175 193 169 145 139 167 172 160 155

94  Edwards, Greg, Forest Park, IL 163 130 193 202 199 171 140 187 130

95  Schultz, Anthony, Bloomington, IL 139 178 144 148 150 182 154 157 191

96  Blackburn, John Tom, Greenwood, SC 175 158 177 167 138 178 178 125 178
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97 * BYE *

98  Sahr, Steve J, Lees Summit, MO 172 159 183 159 143 156 158 154 118

99  Marshall, Charles, Gilbert, AZ 229 214 181 172 222 131 160 179 195

100  Haack, Michael A, DeForest, WI 169 192 129 194 173 201 170 180 176

101  Manhard, Logan K, Kent, OH 181 207 176 249 130 165 245 169 172

102 * BYE *

103  Galaviz, Antonio, Austin, TX 176 168 180 178 183 159 183 159 181

104  Peatrowsky, Casey, Arlington, NE 169 161 134 152 155 145 181 156 168

105  Curry, Daniel, Glendale, CA 135 169 140 164 148 173 150 136 165

106 * BYE *

107 * BYE *

108 * BYE *

109  Jim, Eddie H, Pahrump, NV 150 177 146 129 152 150 166 171 134

110 * BYE *

111  Dabowski, Daniel C, Columbia, SC 141 183 163 166 164 171 215 148 189

112  Jackson, Corey, Corpus Christi, TX 140 142 125 166 140 126 110 170 128

113  Lindley, William N, San Antono, TX 161 189 157 183 180 165 124 155 132

114  Jones, Demetrius, Odenton, MD 147 161 176 124 156 189 149 152 162

115  Wacks, Benjamin  H, Tucson, AZ 163 172 196 161 187 166 165 234 182

116  Cassidy, Dan, Goldsboro, NC 115 114 136 175 155 191 176 164 182

117 * BYE *

118 * BYE *

119  Haseyama, Clarence N, San Diego, CA 135 199 171 146 140 100 141 144 147

120 * BYE *

121  Smith, Brian, Janesville, WI 169 211 139 133 146 159 235 164 188

122 * BYE *

123  Saraceno, Domenic, Long Beach, CA 105 118 144 137 124 187 143 142 161

124  Haro, Ben, Anaheim, CA 153 137 137 209 145 118 180 131 132

125  Moch, Duane P, Mandan, ND 171 140 184 151 144 146 194 153 194

126  Feih, Mike, Waukesha, WI 110 154 155 118 118 151 149 139 187

127  Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita, Richmond, VA188 173 184 180 166 167 171 189 196

128  Borgard, Craig B, Bothell, WA 136 174 178 195 164 172 150 210 163
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129 * BYE *

130 * BYE *

131  Butler, Matthew, Florence, SC 195 156 202 179 155 181 171 183 202

132  Manuel, Troy, Evington, VA 165 193 158 154 107 153 190 128 133

133 * BYE *

134  Spencer, Timmy L, Williamsburg, VA 171 157 176 122 160 199 148 145 178

135 * BYE *

136  King, Billy, Boyce, LA 178 194 151 179 151 224 201 224 186

137  Smith, Fred, Douglas, WY 189 201 141 225 158 157 177 157 126

138 * BYE *

139 * BYE *

140 * BYE *

141  Ybarra, Rhonda, Chicago, IL 147 191 169 178 181 184 153 170 200

142  Singelyn, David, Whitehouse, NJ 119 113 140 176 152 140 132 154 148

143  Repkie, William R Jr, Mahanoy City, PA 128 143 138 184 197 145 148 164 149

144  Fernandez, Wayne Keleo, San Jose, CA 123 144 198 158 158 199 192 166 182

145 * BYE *

146  Woolley, Chris, Marysville, ON 121 146 155 159 175 147 203 169 168

147  Speers, Robert G Jr, East Haven, CT 126 120 159 165 154 154 151 194 147

148  Ellis, Edward, Canyon Country, CA 176 164 144 117 147 134 136 147 165

149 * BYE *

150  Evans, Terry, Hazel Crest, IL 140 210 191 147 176 159 176 132 201

151  Patterson, Jacob, Bermuda Dunes, CA 167 191 161 122 178 184 175 191 107

152  Donaldson, David B, Postville, IA 149 156 151 165 188 195 147 168 202

153 * BYE *

154 * BYE *

155 * BYE *

156  Eggleston, Robert, Hudson Falls, NY 177 156 134 116 191 150 154 108 166

157  Brandner, Curtis W, Wishek, ND 147 208 195 177 180 153 161 201 200

158  Axel, Kelvin, Oceanside, CA 201 164 155 127 158 190 165 138 212

159  Marble, Brandon, Seattle, WA 117 175 151 172 142 173 204 143 201

160 * BYE *
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161  Davison, Kris, Lincoln, NE 172 166 155 186 186 201 158 208 176

162  Geist, Stanley H, Dayton, OH 139 187 189 158 168 197 153 137 154

163  Chapman, Jerome Sr, Ferguson, MO 125 138 174 121 185 146 162 145 133

164  Rose, Anthony J, Las Vegas, NV 136 190 162 159 153 157 137 156 139

165 * BYE *

166  Perez, Jesse Joe, San Antonio, TX 230 177 163 203 162 160 162 190 155

167 * BYE *

168  Bowman, James E, Baker, LA 190 194 167 183 143 183 154 168 192

169 * BYE *

170  Gutierrez, Christopher, Vancouver, BC 150 187 187 169 192 210 220 188 196

171  Butler, Michael, Alexandria, VA 164 156 146 148 172 141 149 142 177

172  Maldonado, Maximino, Lahambra, CA 172 166 172 125 193 133 161 163 161

173  Lam, Anjoe, Columbia, MO 105 137 170 160 173 169 167 159 158

174  Flores, Joe lll, La Puente, CA 173 205 184 139 169 155 158 159 162

175  Sandberg, Scott A, Sweetwater, TN 180 152 178 159 153 171 175 153 132

176  Minke, Sterling Jr, Leland, NC 141 161 166 180 161 149 165 171 217

177  Lee, Jon t, Alexandria, MN 212 148 171 186 165 180 184 217 183

178  Banks, Kevin, Sylmar, CA 132 162 223 135 177 138 147 192 178

179  Goff, Frank M, Kingsville, TX 111 150 166 159 159 150 179 143 177

180  Lane, Kenneth R, San Jose, CA 143 165 143 143 161 171 172 171 137

181  Howard, Kevin, Mills, WY 185 160 180 179 147 153 161 188 168

182 * BYE *

183  Goodman, William, Tega Cay, SC 178 140 159 159 171 171 175 214 152

184  Vanrachack, Vincent, Fort Worth, TX 183 170 209 165 178 222 182 184 155

185 * BYE *

186  Stroud, Ricardo, Saint Augustine, FL 180 158 210 144 127 172 130 136 131

187 * BYE *

188  Mahnken, Steve C, Plumas Lake, CA 158 204 161 154 166 146 143 187 149

189 * BYE *

190  Fredin, Darrell, Oceanside, CA 136 136 141 135 145 138 161 155 191

191 * BYE *

192 * BYE *
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193  Smith, Dustin, Crossville, TN 223 192 149 200 151 158 200 174 164

194  Quinones, Justin, Caribou, ME 213 201 206 150 188 222 165 169 196

195 * BYE *

196 * BYE *

197 * BYE *

198  Brandow, Ronald, Nassau, NY 222 186 151 132 178 186 171 146 213

199 * BYE *

200  Young, William R, Ontario, CA 194 134 167 170 144 189 161 157 146

201  Billups, Devin, Florissant, MO 167 146 217 136 187 150 197 216 167

202  Hobert, Robert J, Lake Crystal, MN 184 159 136 122 179 175 169 171 189

203  Pierson, Rob, Miles City, MT 165 146 177 161 216 141 183 207 189

204 * BYE *

205 * BYE *

206 * BYE *

207  Gonzales, Jude P, Santa Fe, NM 208 171 149 130 116 161 159 192 197

208  Gray, Scott T, East Meadow, NY 201 200 219 158 177 184 192 226 199

209  Daniels, Quentin D, Forestville, MD 138 166 213 199 188 182 203 135 158

210 * BYE *

211  Neumann, Gregory T, Osceola, WI 158 156 153 174 153 148 145 136 143

212  Yeagley, Kenny J, Covington, VA 159 149 174 164 142 114 173 176 182

213  Smith, Greg, Coweta, OK 189 194 156 166 136 165 135 187 175

214  Hyder, John C, Roosevelt, UT 169 145 171 152 138 158 187 145 136

215  Likes, Katie, Lynnwood, WA 198 180 130 193 233 181 183 149 161

216 * BYE *

217  Bedford, Mitch S, Lugoff, SC 150 166 198 169 150 180 204 212 211

218  Norris, Chad, Anderson, IN 157 148 180 111 189 183 178 203 114

219 * BYE *

220  Leinberger, Drew J, Tempe, AZ 142 118 168 219 133 149 165 168 169

221  Soto, Freddy, Newark, NJ 100 137 165 148 141 124 109 171 246

222  Cervantes, Roland, Tracy, CA 157 156 121 122 129 151 131 186 212

223 * BYE *

224  Lecuyer, Mark, Southampton, PA 184 221 176 166 121 149 162 202 166
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225 * BYE *

226  Hall, Sterling, Upper Marlboro, MD 167 176 219 177 168 142 152 201 187

227  Kahue, Montrose, Waimanalo, HI 145 143 188 193 204 174 165 241 169

228 * BYE *

229 * BYE *

230  Hutchinson, Lester, Galloway Township, NJ131 196 150 130 177 202 155 176 186

231 * BYE *

232  Zibolski, Andy, Milwaukee, WI 163 146 140 174 186 120 195 193 149

233  Wiggins, Andre, Scotch Plain, NJ 164 144 156 159 119 167 146 171 118

234  Danielson, Jeff, Fairfax, MN 113 132 130 159 169 161 173 235 114

235 * BYE *

236  Burton, Garry L, Huntington Beach, CA 127 153 156 160 157 174 147 159 151

237  Lariviere, Nathan, Lancaster, PA 187 149 149 178 113 196 185 160 131

238  Weyer, Michael W, Rapid City, SD 141 171 121 151 119 128 195 182 159

239  Essler, David A, Alexandria, MN 164 173 148 187 145 179 172 161 147

240  Gingrich, Frank, Bangor, PA 179 132 173 144 148 159 169 148 185

241  Lau, Zhi Wen, Honolulu, HI 106 146 150 158 146 191 155 190 132

242 * BYE *

243  Suk, Paul, Johnsburg, IL 193 174 131 123 191 145 140 162 148

244 * BYE *

245  Roediger, Bill, Huntington Beach, CA 141 164 135 190 174 201 158 153 164

246  Steinmiller, Lawrence M, Warsaw, MN 207 179 172 174 162 156 147 148 204

247 * BYE *

248  Lee, Jazzmine D, Raleigh, NC 146 208 151 174 203 213 179 158 164

249  McWhirter, Brad M, Valparaiso, IN 235 152 205 158 143 141 175 152 145

250  Matos, Carlos, Lorain, OH 176 161 173 170 187 149 189 164 193

251 * BYE *

252  Friend, Ben, International Falls, MN 164 138 134 200 171 172 231 136 165

253 * BYE *

254  Council, Venus, Palmyra, NJ 125 166 167 128 119 115 134 141 171

255  Schroeder, J Scott, Ottawa, OH 157 169 174 189 111 155 133 186 155

256  Koch, Alvin, Piyallup, WA 167 118 159 133 111 159 177 122 132
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257 * BYE *

258  Roberts, Cary M, Parker, CO 146 136 118 123 167 138 123 168 170

259  Adams, Brendyn, Cheyenne, WY 131 197 176 134 167 123 153 119 154

260 * BYE *

261 * BYE *

262  Mosness, Ronald Jr, Englewood, CO 223 130 209 215 166 175 207 181 146

263  Swenson, Danny, Valley City, ND 187 130 154 145 208 150 177 205 168

264  Petersen, Timothy T, Las Vegas, NV 133 141 144 167 123 186 135 207 123

265  Trejo, Gabriel, Norwalk, CA 136 156 179 144 152 166 166 163 158

266  Kestner, Laurie, Winston-Salem, NC 160 149 140 151 140 145 165 178 183

267  Elefantis, Nicholas, Las Vegas, NV 182 179 143 150 165 140 136 152 160

268 * BYE *

269 * BYE *

270 * BYE *

271 * BYE *

272  Gillespie, Corey, round rock, TX 129 187 147 200 166 148 191 137 196

273  Winkenweder, Richard, Columbia, MD 171 186 212 137 131 144 185 123 181

274 * BYE *

275  Pero, Dan, Tacoma, WA 235 193 162 188 160 206 146 213 227

276 * BYE *

277  Thomason, Jared, Miles City, MT 176 171 190 149 226 157 164 150 199

278 * BYE *

279  Wallace, Mike J, Westmont, IL 159 149 165 125 157 187 168 182 154

280 * BYE *

281 * BYE *

282  Monty, William J, Woodstock, CT 142 182 157 161 167 193 179 172 173

283  To, Francis, Union City, CA 164 168 175 148 158 180 186 198 132

284  Yutaka, Michael, Kapolei, HI 147 134 172 195 181 200 172 200 152

285 * BYE *

286  Dehn, Karin, Choteau, MT 157 172 167 201 189 152 187 167 196

287 * BYE *

288  Bennett, Tina R, Dunnigan, CA 179 150 170 130 180 190 157 170 172
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289  Starkey, Joe, Abilene, TX 197 193 165 112 152 150 159 149 146

290 * BYE *

291 * BYE *

292  Harvanko, Larry, champlin, MN 181 116 233 173 159 198 205 194 114

293  Bates, Timothy O, Winter Garden, FL 153 210 176 209 224 191 236 172 216

294  King, Dawn M, NewHope, MN 169 158 160 148 167 204 195 183 176

295  Kailimai, Willam, Waimanalo, HI 141 191 190 158 156 207 133 139 193

296 * BYE *

297  Stammers, Robert, Las Vegas, NV 130 173 154 167 197 201 165 163 158

298 * BYE *

299 * BYE *

300 * BYE *

301 * BYE *

302 * BYE *

303  D'Elia, Richard P, New Bern, NC 160 157 147 165 160 149 174 178 160

304  Racine, Camden, Faribault, MN 172 178 142 120 184 177 161 164 187

305 * BYE *

306  Langenberg, Arthur, Boerne, TX 169 178 158 166 172 158 147 174 146

307 * BYE *

308 * BYE *

309 * BYE *

310  Espiritu, Joy, Hercules, CA 172 139 156 150 190 188 158 182 157

311  Rawls, Truman, Deer Park, TX 170 173 146 178 131 143 146 171 125

312  Sanzone, Daniel, St George, UT 132 118 158 139 175 170 182 183 164

313  Simpson, Christopher, Winterville, NC 112 212 154 117 178 192 110 156 120

314  Smith, Adam, Chico, CA 176 124 143 148 154 201 194 212 207

315  Smart, Danny, Shreveport, LA 172 167 123 184 156 235 159 171 162

316 * BYE *

317 * BYE *

318 * BYE *

319  Leong, Wes W, Maple Ridge, BC 155 154 192 192 175 188 135 198 168

320 * BYE *
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321  Wiseman, Lucas R, Whitestown, IN 186 194 214 187 170 201 191 190 184

322  Cody, Marjorie, Clovis, NM 156 137 176 162 164 166 204 176 195

323  Stiltner, James, Monument, CO 143 138 158 143 126 128 158 146 125

324 * BYE *

325 * BYE *

326  Lee, Tom J, Benson, MN 189 211 159 118 160 202 214 172 172

327  Wagner, Daniel  A, Troy, MI 203 160 181 173 179 170 171 141 199

328 * BYE *

329  Johnson, Renard, Chicago, IL 154 158 180 173 176 167 197 169 141

330 * BYE *

331  Herald, Bryan, Chapman, NE 188 192 180 165 201 160 199 178 184

332  Goodman, Stephen L, Fort Mill, SC 140 147 139 149 128 198 168 188 194

333  Klingele, Andrew, Spokane, WA 136 179 122 181 126 160 133 168 205

334 * BYE *

335 * BYE *

336 * BYE *

337  Moseng, Don D, Bothell, WA 150 178 119 169 160 131 178 149 137

338  Schumacher, Derek J, Sioux Falls, SD 169 222 150 132 144 184 166 220 118

339  Kafader, Christopher, Elgin, IL 133 143 143 137 133 128 192 138 163

340  Hatzenbiler, Steve D, Ranchester, WY 162 100 131 149 140 149 144 117 149

341 * BYE *

342 * BYE *

343 * BYE *

344  Kensek, Patrick, Hackensack, NJ 105 102 164 183 174 200 191 170 189

345 * BYE *

346  VanGundy, Bill, Johnstown, OH 164 173 212 148 137 198 245 169 175

347  Volpp, Wanda, Stafford, VA 125 175 205 160 191 191 169 193 173

348  Jackson, Dan J, Meridian, ID 161 154 135 125 135 137 195 121 130

349  Dicciardello, Chris, Aurora, CO 160 132 152 131 178 134 197 123 119

350  Reed, Shawn D, Casper, WY 107 183 144 132 121 126 141 166 136

351  Hadd, Jim F, Rapid City, SD 153 161 234 203 174 177 199 171 141

352 * BYE *
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353  Walters, Charles, Mt. Victory, OH 150 136 160 173 138 119 157 145 150

354  Vandegrift, Dana, Colorado Springs, CO 170 104 153 110 182 128 164 171 180

355  Fletcher, Jeremy, Omak, WA 149 183 166 176 150 131 129 143 165

356  Trotter, Phillip, Chicago, IL 148 173 183 177 182 232 214 154 108

357 * BYE *

358  Keith, Jason, Bartow, FL 165 134 175 177 204 179 156 184 224

359  Ramos, Angelo, Frankfort, IL 170 184 172 189 225 162 179 243 150

360 * BYE *

361  Inamine, Ross, Aiea, HI 197 125 141 144 146 148 169 177 147

362  Tress, Eric, Manalapan, NJ 156 170 135 164 212 179 153 155 168

363  Tanvas, Phillip J, Neenah, WI 179 147 209 141 134 126 202 174 155

364 * BYE *

365  Joy, Nicholas Jr, Upper Marlboro, MD 126 140 156 155 191 137 134 141 173

366  Deems, Brian G, Gresham, OR 183 175 127 146 126 150 123 164 201

367  Fisher, Aaron, Oquawka, IL 130 102 170 127 134 107 122 118 137

368 * BYE *

369  Hudson, Kimo V, Kent, WA 116 161 180 131 146 156 135 158 181

370  Leadbetter, Josh, Valley City, ND 159 152 89 131 158 129 130 157 133

371  Joy, Nicholas Sr, Upper Marlboro, MD 157 166 182 136 167 154 193 159 181

372  Vanderwerff, Brent A, Beaver Dam, WI 113 159 149 174 180 150 146 143 183

373 * BYE *

374  Page, Samantha, Las Vegas, NV 139 152 203 132 162 182 143 136 149

375  Bannister, Harlan, Kapolei, HI 166 128 127 133 213 166 190 148 199

376 * BYE *

377 * BYE *

378  McClain, Justin  P, Allen Park, MI 179 177 149 138 176 155 164 148 129

379  Fakes, Kirk D, Columbus, WI 176 161 178 154 157 167 158 166 164

380  Graham, Steven, St. Louis, MO 156 159 149 165 173 232 187 214 237

381  Basurto, Ramsey, Lancaster, CA 190 170 191 199 194 223 179 161 185

382  Glover, Percy, Lilburn, GA 163 186 147 154 179 176 202 213 155

383  Powell, Quentin L, Paterson, NJ 119 102 117 142 142 142 136 130 145

384  Schriver, Charles S, McHenry, IL 176 137 133 170 117 170 168 160 164
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385  Mullis, Chad W, Las Cruces, NM 162 201 237 168 198 201 215 138 196

386  Klaja, Robin M, Chicago, IL 119 192 156 229 193 192 159 143 172

387  Lewis, Demetrion, Louisville, KY 134 150 125 157 146 139 119 158 148

388  Stine, Melissa, Henderson, NV 149 144 156 176 189 181 163 183 139

389  Builes, Justin, West Babylon, NY 170 143 184 160 157 209 178 210 199

390  Sharp, Andrea, Stafford, VA 182 119 155 183 164 173 160 203 155

391  Horn, Jimmie L, Greer, SC 161 176 195 224 192 155 148 164 158

392  Peterson, Brandon, Virginia, MN 156 197 198 155 163 199 198 134 184

393 * BYE *

394 * BYE *

395  Harn, Scott, Waverly, IA 132 113 166 140 184 161 162 160 133

396 * BYE *

397 * BYE *

398 * BYE *

399 * BYE *

400 * BYE *

401  Sabio, Gilbert L, Stanton, CA 192 204 172 213 155 152 123 190 141

402 * BYE *

403 * BYE *

404  Ito, Nori, Los Alamitos, CA 178 166 157 157 155 189 149 143 183

405  Streich, Eric, Madison, MN 150 155 158 136 194 186 177 168 203

406  Salazar, Freddy, Section, AL 153 181 111 156 129 144 149 191 134

407 * BYE *

408  Pollard, Erica L, Versailles, IN 174 166 176 170 149 167 192 158 171

409  Williams, Marlando, San Antonio, TX 159 164 136 179 217 140 159 135 171

410  Hart, Brandon L, North Hills, CA 182 165 117 174 140 155 162 193 150

411 * BYE *

412  Palfini, Loralee M, Hercules, CA 115 180 145 129 146 97 156 164 147

413  Schultz, Tom, Blue Island, IL 146 163 125 142 178 198 154 102 149

414  Perkins, Gordon A, Covington, VA 138 177 164 146 143 195 202 166 194

415  Sampior, George P Jr, South San Francisco, CA136 175 147 185 176 167 246 193 206

416  Thomas, Travis, Lumberton, NC 155 180 217 159 173 167 120 179 169
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417  Vitelli, Tyler, Annandale, NJ 188 144 165 154 176 211 189 190 194

418  Szajko, Raymond A, South Bend, IN 167 206 167 168 176 182 176 143 201

419  Woods, Donald E, Beaver Dam, WI 152 138 148 172 173 171 122 188 152

420 * BYE *

421 * BYE *

422  Flenniken, Stanley G, Natchitoches, LA 187 138 145 176 159 173 145 192 139

423  Kirsch, Kerry, Livonia, MI 125 168 147 168 181 177 158 144 103

424  Harvey, Zachary T, Albuquerque, NM 166 114 142 155 146 198 229 186 181

425  Curtis, Edward S II, Temple Hills, MD 203 211 198 223 203 167 213 182 143

426 * BYE *

427 * BYE *

428  Cox, Johnny, 1426 Pathfinder, NV 178 186 135 120 164 169 141 110 200

429  Rillo, Joel  A, McAllen, TX 142 166 116 119 170 158 164 118 169

430  Fellbaum, Donald, Webester, SD 135 179 182 159 179 157 158 164 131

431 * BYE *

432 * BYE *

433 * BYE *

434  Howell, Nicholas, Papillion, NE 185 135 209 161 187 202 195 160 184

435  Gaines, Gaylinn, Apopka, FL 135 215 160 201 221 156 119 189 191

436  Spinner, Gregory A, South Bend, IN 181 209 149 148 214 146 170 135 164

437  Cisneros, Isaac, Colorado Springs, CO 132 133 157 150 167 135 137 167 140

438  Brooks, Dylan, Fallon, NV 131 121 147 131 166 158 158 163 184

439 * BYE *

440 * BYE *

441  Rosenberg, Martin, Hollywood, FL 225 222 162 172 183 146 164 161 177

442  Yoshida, Ronald, Garland, TX 171 144 179 171 231 188 204 169 178

443  Drew, Shalonda, Kansas City, MO 187 142 180 186 179 178 150 191 188

444  Aragona, Romeo B, Antioch, CA 148 139 170 201 198 155 179 156 172

445  Armstrong, John, Chatham, ON 168 243 158 221 175 131 168 130 151

446  Dong, Danny, Woodhaven, NY 133 145 181 146 156 163 130 190 158

447  Orton, Troy A, Lewiston, ID 162 177 184 177 170 184 136 185 165

448  Ignacio, Mike, Seaside, CA 171 174 149 177 203 215 146 151 140
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449  Secrest, Gary W, Grayslake, IL 124 147 170 144 186 153 121 194 190

450  Bechaver, Matthew, Highland Ranch, CO 138 175 212 160 177 167 153 174 138

451  Gillan, Laura, Woodbury, NJ 165 193 145 191 179 137 178 179 177

452  Albertson, Earl M Iv, Newton, IA 169 139 126 172 180 195 198 182 181

453  Reimer, Chad, Granite Falls, MN 222 105 160 199 175 166 145 142 169

454  Coulson, Richard R, Meridian, ID 142 168 126 202 124 115 139 126 134

455 * BYE *

456 * BYE *

457  Newport, Sandy, Monument, CO 161 138 176 169 136 162 141 146 174

458  Ford, Emory M, Waldorf, MD 173 174 165 177 158 131 157 185 186

459 * BYE *

460 * BYE *

461  Hetler, Josh, Miles City, MT 214 155 190 194 130 127 132 152 134

462 * BYE *

463  Pasco, Antony D Jr, Waipahu, HI 139 148 109 199 145 185 133 153 144

464  Stephens, Larry, Buckeye, AZ 181 142 158 162 189 159 156 138 150

465  Matecki, Nicholas, Mount prospect, IL 141 138 172 131 173 155 182 194 168

466  Berner, Corey J, Ft Myers, FL 209 161 180 132 169 202 277 160 177

467  Przychocki, Thorsten, Sebring, FL 149 191 180 224 236 213 211 269 224

468 * BYE *

469 * BYE *

470  Friar, Darrell, Winnebago, MN 164 163 175 210 187 153 192 188 202

471  Adams, Terry, Navarre, FL 162 154 210 144 204 150 176 175 153

472  Ybarra, Mario  A, Selma, TX 131 115 158 151 181 142 144 169 207

473  Dougherty, George W, Round Lake Beach, IL156 203 166 144 174 192 188 162 162

474  Sarreal, Joseph Jr, Azusa, CA 180 108 171 194 167 194 171 141 205

475  Atherton, Adam E, Independence, KY 123 156 141 153 168 132 126 178 204

476 * BYE *

477  Grote, William J, Carroll, IA 137 181 163 152 234 174 233 163 174

478 * BYE *

479  Schmelzer, Mark B, Rochester, MN 161 128 131 125 170 139 181 176 163

480  Nadziejko, James F, Moreno Valley, CA 196 173 184 154 149 157 153 152 118
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481  Scott, William J, Lima, OH 165 154 143 133 186 156 160 144 152

482 * BYE *

483 * BYE *

484  Lye, Jed, Benson, MN 160 146 137 202 190 168 166 205 182

485  Williams, Harry, Randallstown, MD 138 137 152 150 177 236 183 137 181

486  Little, Carla D, Tacoma, WA 166 182 144 146 178 178 158 177 155

487  Pavlik, Kenneth, Sun City West, AZ 169 127 147 184 124 158 161 159 162

488  Meyer, Matthew, Reedsburg, WI 163 158 164 176 200 129 185 172 142

489  Rentschler, Charles, Gladstone, MO 142 197 132 132 168 155 197 151 181

490 * BYE *

491  Pryor, Rickie D Jr, Noblesville, IN 162 180 255 162 129 132 164 180 265

492  Stapert, Joseph C, West Jordan, UT 190 227 211 211 151 138 147 161 139

493 * BYE *

494 * BYE *

495  Singer, Miranda, Columbus, OH 196 176 245 170 187 195 184 177 191

496  Scott, Robert, Mckinleyville, CA 153 184 188 154 179 168 157 184 170

497  Kallelis, John A, Bedford, NH 171 224 156 160 159 151 185 163 158

498  Brozek, Steve A, Las Vegas, NV 159 145 155 150 145 154 139 215 224

499  Cozby, Tobe, marble falls, TX 220 150 144 184 177 156 158 155 144

500  Kahue, Lisa, Waimanalo, HI 159 167 191 208 150 205 172 178 153

501 * BYE *

502  Bassi, John G, Key West, FL 141 183 182 194 174 167 172 207 209

503 * BYE *

504  Johnson, Cliff N, Greenville, SC 142 202 145 189 162 183 200 160 205

505  Harvey, Russell, Albuquerque, NM 160 165 148 118 170 205 167 160 159

506 * BYE *

507  Talley, Doug M, Suisun City, CA 159 151 207 151 209 142 167 176 159

508  Laurenz, Raymond Jr, Campbellsport, WI 174 177 181 130 167 118 156 176 115

509 * BYE *

510  Moody, Jennifer, Ft Lauderdale, FL 172 149 181 149 146 205 152 173 131

511  Buckner, Chris, Forsyth, MT 115 159 130 161 140 157 125 131 143

512  Johnson, Shane, Wenatchee, WA 151 161 167 124 144 158 141 170 173
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7  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, 213 204 208 210 159 166 189 189 183

28  Keichline, Robert C, Weatherford, TX 154 168 173 188 137 171 153 155 152

41  Wareham, Gordon, Hollywood, FL 144 182 240 190 166 200 194 200 193

50  Bowers, Kaitlin, Bel Aire, KS 158 198 167 176 213 165 204 191 173

70  Parisi, Ian H, Staten Island, NY 193 187 171 180 153 162 185 256 211

84  Wolf, David, Clifton Park, NY 156 159 166 151 179 172 176 182 160

99  Marshall, Charles, Gilbert, AZ 229 214 181 172 222 131 160 179 195

127  Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita, Richmond, VA188 173 184 180 166 167 171 189 196

131  Butler, Matthew, Florence, SC 195 156 202 179 155 181 171 183 202

159  Marble, Brandon, Seattle, WA 117 175 151 172 142 173 204 143 201

168  Bowman, James E, Baker, LA 190 194 167 183 143 183 154 168 192

184  Vanrachack, Vincent, Fort Worth, TX 183 170 209 165 178 222 182 184 155

198  Brandow, Ronald, Nassau, NY 222 186 151 132 178 186 171 146 213

209  Daniels, Quentin D, Forestville, MD 138 166 213 199 188 182 203 135 158

226  Hall, Sterling, Upper Marlboro, MD 167 176 219 177 168 142 152 201 187

248  Lee, Jazzmine D, Raleigh, NC 146 208 151 174 203 213 179 158 164

262  Mosness, Ronald Jr, Englewood, CO 223 130 209 215 166 175 207 181 146

286  Dehn, Karin, Choteau, MT 157 172 167 201 189 152 187 167 196

297  Stammers, Robert, Las Vegas, NV 130 173 154 167 197 201 165 163 158

319  Leong, Wes W, Maple Ridge, BC 155 154 192 192 175 188 135 198 168

321  Wiseman, Lucas R, Whitestown, IN 186 194 214 187 170 201 191 190 184

351  Hadd, Jim F, Rapid City, SD 153 161 234 203 174 177 199 171 141

359  Ramos, Angelo, Frankfort, IL 170 184 172 189 225 162 179 243 150

381  Basurto, Ramsey, Lancaster, CA 190 170 191 199 194 223 179 161 185

385  Mullis, Chad W, Las Cruces, NM 162 201 237 168 198 201 215 138 196

401  Sabio, Gilbert L, Stanton, CA 192 204 172 213 155 152 123 190 141

425  Curtis, Edward S II, Temple Hills, MD 203 211 198 223 203 167 213 182 143

441  Rosenberg, Martin, Hollywood, FL 225 222 162 172 183 146 164 161 177

461  Hetler, Josh, Miles City, MT 214 155 190 194 130 127 132 152 134

467  Przychocki, Thorsten, Sebring, FL 149 191 180 224 236 213 211 269 224

495  Singer, Miranda, Columbus, OH 196 176 245 170 187 195 184 177 191

497  Kallelis, John A, Bedford, NH 171 224 156 160 159 151 185 163 158


